
SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

FAR No. 1-A

As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2024
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SUMMARY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 168,962.58 120,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120,000.00 0.00 48,962.58 0.00 0.00168,962.58

120,000.000.00Unobligated Allotment 120,000.00 0.00 120,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00168,962.58 120,000.00 0.000.00 48,962.580.00168,962.580.00

I. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 168,962.58 120,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120,000.00 0.00 48,962.58 0.00 0.00168,962.58

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 164,160.58 120,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120,000.00 0.00 44,160.58 0.00 0.00164,160.58

Supplies and Materials Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,644.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,644.58 0.00 0.0016,644.58

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,644.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,644.58 0.00 0.0016,644.58

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,644.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,644.58 0.00 0.0016,644.58

General Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 147,516.00 120,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120,000.00 0.00 27,516.00 0.00 0.00147,516.00

Other General Services 5021299000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 147,516.00 120,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120,000.00 0.00 27,516.00 0.00 0.00147,516.00

Other General Services 5021299099 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 147,516.00 120,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120,000.00120,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120,000.00 0.00 27,516.00 0.00 0.00147,516.00

Capital Outlays 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,802.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,802.00 0.00 0.004,802.00

Property, Plant and Equipment Outlay 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,802.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,802.00 0.00 0.004,802.00

Machinery and Equipment Outlay 5060405000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,802.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,802.00 0.00 0.004,802.00

Office Equipment 5060405002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,802.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,802.00 0.00 0.004,802.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 168,962.58 120,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120,000.00 0.00 48,962.58 0.00 0.00168,962.58
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